
BOOK MOVES IN
HALF THE TIME

WHAT ARE YOU
WAITING FOR?

BNB Networks' residential and commercial moving service is 
available 24/7/365. We offer local same day and emergency moving 
service solutions for customers regardless of unit size or condition. 
Plus real time updates on all moving services.

Book your move today! 2 hour minimum plus fuel charge fee will 
guarantee your time slot. Rates are $125 per hour + fixed fuel 
charge. Contact us if you go over the allotted time.

$165 $196.25 $227.50 2 Movers
+ Truck

3 Movers
+ Truck

4 Movers
+ Truck

Service Multiple States
Email: BNBNetworksllc@gmail.com

https://www.bnbnetworks.com/movingservices

Call For Us
(602) 620-9887

OUR BEST
SERVICES
Our moving Affiliates are available 24/7 to assist 
with all moving service requests.

•  Home Moving
•  Office Moving
•  Storage Moving
•  Apartment Moving

20% Off
for boxes & packing services

MOVING PRICING
Price is per hour labor plus fuel charge



24/7
Service Available

NEED TO
MOVE
YOUR STUFF?



PRSRT STD
ECRWSS

U.S.POSTAGE
PAID

EDDM RetailNetworks Moving Services

Hours

2

3

4

5

6

8

1.5

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

$   330.00

$  455.00 

$   580.00

$   705.00

$   830.00

$1,080.00

$   267.50

Total

We Move. You Manage. It's That Simple! Schedule Move Today.

TotalAdditional Worker and/
or Additional Truck

1

2

1

2

62.5

125

62.5

125

80

80

$ 62.50 Additional Worker

$ 125.00 Additional Worker

$ 142.50 Additional Mover + Additional Truck

$ 205.00 Additional Mover + Additional Truck

MOVING SERVICES 
RESIDENTIAL. COMMERCIAL. CONTRACTUAL.

Hourly
Rate

Fuel
Charge

Hourly
Rate

Fuel
Charge

"Additional support or trucks are bill hourly as well" Contact us if you have questions.

LOCAL
POSTAL CUSTOMER


