

OUR BEST SERVICES

with all moving service requests.

- Home Moving
- Office Moving
- Storage Moving
- Apartment Moving

20% Off

for boxes & packing services



MOVING PRICING
Price is per hour labor plus fuel charge

\$196.25

\$227.50

4 Movers + Truck

2 Movers

3 Movers







BNB Networks We Clean. You Manage. It's That Simple

BOOK MOVES IN HALF THE TIME

BNB Networks' residential and commercial moving service is available 24/7/365. We offer local same day and emergency moving service solutions for customers regardless of unit size or condition. Plus real time updates on all moving services.

WHAT ARE YOU WAITING FOR?

Book your move today! 2 hour minimum plus fuel charge fee will guarantee your time slot. Rates are \$125 per hour + fixed fuel charge. Contact us if you go over the allotted time.





BNB Networks



Networks Moving Services

Hours	Hourly Rate	Fuel Charge	Total
2	125	80	\$ 330.00
3	125	80	\$ 455.00
4	125	80	\$ 580.00
5	125	80	\$ 705.00
6	125	80	\$ 830.00
8	125	80	\$1,080.00
1.5	125	80	\$ 267.50



MOVING SERVICES
RESIDENTIAL. COMMERCIAL. CONTRACTUAL.

PRSRT STD ECRWSS U.S.POSTAGE PAID EDDM Retail

LOCAL POSTAL CUSTOMER

Additional Worker and/ or Additional Truck	Hourly Rate	Fuel Charge	Total	
1	62.5		\$ 62.50 Additional Worker	
2	125		\$ 125.00 Additional Worker	
1	62.5	80	\$ 142.50 Additional Mover + Additional Truck	
2	125	80	\$ 205.00 Additional Mover + Additional Truck	

[&]quot;Additional support or trucks are bill hourly as well" Contact us if you have questions.







